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Bib

Surname
4 SCHREIBER
23 ZIPPERER
12 ESCHKE

2 HUTHMACHER

16 RIMMELE
8 BULLA
3 SCHELL
6 STEIGER
5 HECHT
7 HELLER
9 SCHORLE
22 WACKER
13 BULLA
14 THISSEN

17 GASSENSCHMIDT

18 MOSER
10 LUTZ

19 FELDER
20 TOMOFF
21 NAGEL

ul2 - WOMEN/MEN

Firstname YB
Mats
Paul
Benedikt
Benjamin
Paul
Marie
Finn
Christian
Philippa
Lia Marie
Emil
Mila
Sofie

Leni

Frida
Lenny
Helena
Ludwig
Nina
Laura

Nat
2013 SZ Schwieberdingen
2012 WSV lIsny
2012 SZ Schwieberdingen
2012 WSV lIsny
2013 WSV Isny
2012 SC Kressbronn
2012 SCSasbach
2013 SC Muenstertal
2012 Skiteam Freiburg
2012 DAV Ulm
2012 Rheinbrueder Karlsruhe
2012 SC Hundsbach
2012 SC Kressbronn
2013 DAV Ulm
2013 SC 1900 Donaueschingen
2012 SV Schwaebisch Gmuend
2012 DAV Ulm
2013 TG Biberach
2013 SC 1900 Donaueschingen
2013 SC Oberkirch
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Bib Surname Firstname YB Nat
31 HOECHT Eva 2009 SZ Rheinfelden
32 BAUMANN Naomi 2008 SV Schwaebisch Gmuend
44 MADER Lotte 2011 TSG Reutlingen
42 BULLA Carla 2009 SC Kressbronn
36 ARNOLD Frieda 2011 WSV lIsny
37 KUEHNLE Marie 2009 Snow-Company Winterbach
47 DUSKE Milena 2011 DAV Ueberlingen
35 METZGER Katharina 2008 Rheinbrueder Karlsruhe
33 BREULING Leonie 2008 SV Ravensburg
39 GABEREDER Megan 2009 SC Baar Donaueschingen
40 ANDERS Lilli 2008 SC Waldshut
43 SEEGER Lucie 2008 SZ Leutkirch
41 ESCHKE Valentina 2009 SZ Schwieberdingen
45 HIERHOLZER Lena 2008 SC Wehr
54 THOMA Marina 2009 SZ Bernau
59 WACKER Nele 2010 SC Hundsbach
34 MEZGER Patricia 2008 SZ Ludwigsburg
38 LANGANKE Luca 2008 SZ Schwieberdingen
46 SEIDEMANN Ella 2008 TSG Reutlingen
48 KASSNER Miriam 2008 SV Ravensburg
49 LANGANKE Lara 2008 SZ Schwieberdingen
51 KURZ Charlotta 2011 SC Neustadt Hsw.
52 KULLEN Sarah 2011 TSG Reutlingen
56 GASSENSCHMIDT  Martha 2009 SC 1900 Donaueschingen
50 DUSKE Amelie 2011 DAV Ueberlingen
55 LUTZ Marilen 2009 DAV Ulm
57 TOMOFF Becky 2011 SC 1900 Donaueschingen
58 DIEHM Lova 2011 SC Neustadt Hsw.
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Bib

61
62
66
64
63
65
69
70
68
71
72
86
73
77
90
91
67
76
79
81
85
87
89
82
83
84
88
93
92
94

Code
Schreiber
Kopp
Schell
Novotny
Glinther
Hierholzer
Rettich
Osterspey
Hoeglmeier
Koehler
Panek
Peschel
Hipp
Huthmacher
Thissen
Madenci
Blessing
Kullen
Harrer
Martell
Hermelink
Bonitz
Felder
Mueller
Steiger
Schmidt
Hoyer

Li

Buerger
Hsieh

95 Tomoff
96 Kosian
97 Schorle

Firstname
Ben
Jonas
Mika
Loris
Milian
Max
Heiko
Elias
Silas
Ben
Felix
Matti
Francis
Moritz
Nils
Jakob
Jakob
Simon
Noah
Luis
Alexander
Eric
Theo
Fritz
Mike
Moritz
LouisJuri
Max
Malte
Kimi
Philipp
Djulian
Maximilian

YB

Nat
2009 SZ Schwieberdingen
2008 SC Schnetzenhausen
2010 SC Sasbach
2008 WSV Tailfingen
2010 SZ Bernau
2008 SC Wehr
2009 WSV Ebingen
2009 TG Biberach
2010 Rheinbrueder Karlsruhe
2008 SC Muenstertal
2010 SKI Hohenacker
2009 SC Kressbronn
2010 SC Mahlstetten
2010 WSV Isny
2011 DAV Ulm
2010 DAV Ulm
2009 SC 1900 Donaueschingen
2011 TSG Reutlingen
2008 SC Aichtal
2010 SZ Schwieberdingen
2009 SC Oberstdorf
2008 SZ Schwieberdingen
2011 TG Biberach
2010 DAV Ulm
2011 SC Muenstertal
2008 Skiteam Freiburg
2010 DAV Ulm
2010 SC Aichtal
2011 Rheinbrueder Karlsruhe
2011 Rheinbrueder Karlsruhe
2010 SC 1900 Donaueschingen
2010 SC Waldshut
2010 Rheinbrueder Karlsruhe



